
Ventura  |  Upwey Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Upwey Primary School
Route: 5115 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

belsb Belgrave Station 08:25

11142 Belgrave Village/Burwood Hwy 08:26

11143 Winscombe Ave/Burwood Hwy 08:27

11144 Sophia Gr/Burwood Hwy 08:27

11145 Glenfern Rd/Burwood Hwy 08:28

49432 Upwey Station/Burwood Hwy 08:30

11148 Ferny Creek Ave/Burwood Hwy 08:33

18863 Upper Ferntree Gully Station 08:35

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Upwey Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Upwey Primary School
Route: 5115 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Left Burwood Hwy, Right into Upper Ferntree Gully Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

